
 

ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM VENDORS 
UPDATED MARCH 6, 2020 

 

Per the Indiana Sherriff’s Association, the following vendors are capable of meeting active warning 
system specifications laid out in HEA 1225. 

 

ASR ALERT SYSTEMS 
Hector Delgado: hector@asralertsystems.com 

 

CALIBER FIRST ALERT 
Darin Dillard: ddillard@caliberpublicsafety.com 

 

CAMPUS SAFE 
Baron Huber: bhuber@kologik.com 

 

CRISISGO INC. 
Bill Reynolds: billr@crisisgo.com  

 

GUARD 911 
Nate McVicker: nate.mcvicker@guard911.com 

 

INFORCE 911 
Stephanie Raby: sraby@inforcetechnology.com 

 

RAVE  
Andrew Gutteridge: agutteridge@ravemobilesafety.com 

 

SAFERWATCH  
Dave Murtaugh: murtaugh55@gmail.com 
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